Lot

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

2 Rare mint sets of Players cigarette
cards, England and Australia
cricketers

An embroidered 1914-1919 Cold
Stream Guards panel

4 Art glass birds and an art glass
dolphin

A pair of Continental porcelain spill
vases a/f

An enamel tea advertising sign

A brass oil lamp with shade and
chimney

An album of old postcards, (Scenic,
saucy, glamour etc)

16 pieces of crested china including
Goss

A novelty cruet set

A Limoges biscuit barrel

A French brass mantel clock and pair
of brass candelabra (converted for
electric)

A gilt framed bevel edged mirror
(90cm x 70cm)

A good oak chiming mantel clock
on brass feet

A hand painted lacquered letter rack
and one other

A Wedgwood footed bowl

2 HJ Wood Indian tree hand painted
jugs and a matching dish

A gilt framed bevel edged over
mantel mirror (102cm x 80cm)

3 Nude porcelain figures

2 silver plated tureens and a silver
plated gravy boat

24 pieces of crested china, some a/f

3 coloured art glass spill vases

A Cranberry glass jug, beaker and wine glass

A brass oil lamp font with chimney

Taxidermy - mounted cow horns

2 Framed and glazed sets of cigarette cards,

Cries of London and portraits

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

A mahogany inlaid mantel clock

A Victorian majolica strawberry dish
(missing handles)

A Sotheby's catalogue 'The Barry Halper
collection of baseball memorabilia'

An art glass vase and dish

A large blue cut glass Bohemian vase, 43cm

A pottery jug surmounted with a figure of
awoman

2 Victorian German porcelain dolls, a/f

An unusual wooden Davy lamp

A bottle of 1977 Silver Jubilee Moet &
Chandon champagne

A mixed lot including shaving mugs and
moustache cup

A Victorian Paladian style mantel clock

An L M S Railway lamp

2 old autograph books and 2 old photo
albums

3 singing birds in a cage

2 leather cased binoculars and one other

A Cranberry glass oil lamp shade a/f, a
cranberry glass chimney and jug

A blue glass twin spill vase

An old child's wicker picnic basket

A nude metal figure

A Coalport thatched cottage, a spill vase
and 3 figures

A Regent de Luxe accordian

6 items of pewter, an arts and crafts ¢
andlesticks and a brass chamber stick

A good watercolour signed Ernest G Morley

An album of old postcards, (Mainly scenic)

A Doulton Lambeth lidded jug

A vintage telephone

11 LP records including 7 Beatles



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

A Louis Wain print

A French ormolu and marble clock
under glass dome

A Blue Cut glass Bohemian vase, 27cm

A blue glass spill vase supported by
metal eagle

A brass tea caddy in the shape of a
sarcophagus

A pair of leather cased binoculars
and vintage headphones

An Ironstone footed bowl

3 plated pots and 2 gravy boats

A Galvonometer marked Telegraph
Works, Silverton, London

A gilt framed mirror

2 framed sets of Cigarette cards,
celebrities

A Twin figure table lamp

A Victorian oak mantel clock

A Collapsible top hat

A 1950's straw filled dog nightdress
case

A Victorian oak framed print of a
girl on a swing

A Player's Airman tobacco advertising
sign

A mixed lot of inkwells, pen nibs etc.

Everyman His Own Mechanic and 2
other old books

A Mahogany inlaid arts and crafts chair

2 oak biscuit barrels and 2 china
biscuit barrels

A vintage telephone

A copper crumb scoop and a coconut
shell pot

A blue glass lidded goblet and one
other

An oak mantel clock

A Sylvac 'EIf' plant pot

An inkswell, bookends and other desk
related items

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

A Clarice Cliff 'Harvest' Bowl (restored)
10.5" diameter x 5" deep

A Vintage teddy bear

A model Chinese ceremonial boat in glass case

A pair of framed mint sets of John Player
cigarette cards, dogs

A good quality double sided inlaid picture
of Scrooge, signed

A Victorian lipped bowl and a chamber pot

A large collection of cigarette and tea cards
in albums

A brass urn shaped oil lamp with shade

A large garden trough

A pair of cast iron bench ends

A garden bench surmounted by dolphins

A Vintage Mercedes pedal car

A Vintage Rolls Royce pedal car

A brass temple bell in carved wood stand

A Victorian copper kettle and a brass jug

A brass chamber candlestick

8 glass paperweights including a Caithness

2 AA badges and 3 Corgi models

A Vintage battery operated doll with pram

3 copper military canisters stamped
E R Bowman Ltd and one other

An old bottle of Dimple Scotch whisky

A Victorian family devotional Bible

A pair of Crown Devon vases

3 old weaving shuttles

A Way of Life' written and
autographed by Reg Kray

An Early 1900's French parasol with
jewelled handle

A Studio pottery vase



107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

A large collection of cigarette cards
in albums including military

An oil lamp with cranberry glass font
and acid etched shade

6 old jugs including early Sunderland

A collection of stamps in special
lighthouse page album

A box of old photo's, stamps etc

3 lidded porcelain floral decorated
bowls

7 millifiori glass paperweights

5 stamp stock books, world collection

An early carved oak wall cabinet

A purple cloud glass bowl on stand
(stand chipped) and a uranium glass
comport on stand

A hand painted English 'Delft' vase

A 'KSIA' Keswick School of Industrial
art copper tray circa 1890/1910

A large collection of silver plate
dishes, jugs, baskets, tureens etc

A Victorian lacquered Oriental style
postcard album with postcards

A Victorian mahogany toilet mirror

A Mamod Steam tractor

A Victorian revolving piano stool

A Victorian music box

A set of 6 pewter measures

A pair of hand painted ruby glass vases

A collection of cigarette cards

A Louis Wain print

A Musical bird in cage

A pair of wrought iron stands

A framed oil on canvas country scene

A lace Christening robe

A mahogany inlaid mantel clock

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

A Victorian copper kettle.

A Victorian mahogany inlaid tray

An old Gladstone bag

A silver plate epergne and other silver plate

A Buddha table lamp

A mantel clock

A Victorian oil lamp with amber glass font

A Copper kettle

A large Alsation dog

A Large quantity of bangles

A large bag of costume jewellery

A quantity of pendants

A quantity of pearl necklaces

A quantity of costume jewellery

A mixed lot including napkin rings

A mixed lot of jewellery and badges

A quantity of pearl necklaces

A quantity of brooches

3 Renato jewelled watches (2 diamonds
and 1 emeralds)

A quantity of old pipes

4 ladies and a gents wrist watches

A quantity of old tins

A signed Manchester United card believed
from 1973/74 season with 10 signatures

A quantity of miscellaneous football
programmes including 1970 FA cup replay

A mixed lot of old coins etc

A mixed lot of jewellery including
silver

A mixed lot of silver jewellery



161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

A cased bone surgeon's saw and other instruments

3 double ended glass perfume bottles

A collection of old keys

3 bracelets and other jewellery

A cased set of fish servers

A collection of souvenir spoons

A collection of caddy spoons

A mixed lot of jewellery

A quantity of talon and claws

A Grimwade's vase decorated with
turkey's

2 pearl necklaces

A brass and cloissonne clock

A Lehman friction bobsleigh and a
tinplate lady bird

3 items of Limoge china and 3
Character jugs

A Royal Doulton sporting character
'It's a Knockout'

A pair of vintage bookends and a
light switch

A Lorna Bailey cat

A Lorna Bailey cat

A silver rimmed vase

5 stamp albums and a quantity of
loose stamps

A stock book of mint and used GB
stamps

3 Kilarney glass clocks

A Vintage pewter French ocarina
and an Advertising Simplex bottle jack
paperwieght

2 carved soapstone figures

A small Wemys footed dish

A rare Ivory engineer's rule by | Routledge,
Bolton

An 1866 gold sovereign

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

An 1852 gold sovereign

A gold gate bracelet and 2 gold necklaces

A silver pendant

A large pre war German milk token

3 16th century silver coins

A cased set of 12 silver gilt commemorative
pendants

A Victorian child's teapot

A silver snuff box

A carved ivory cross on chain

An amber necklace

2 ladies wrist watches

A cluster ring

9 micro mosaic brooches

A gold Rotary wrist watch

A Lincoln imp letter opener and 4 skewers

An erotic figure group

Assilver plated belt

2 glass and metal perfume bottles

A Victorian match striker

A gold articulated rag doll pendant

Assilver plated sugar sifter

A British rail sign and a brass number plate

A lighter in the shape of a dog

A Royal Doulton character jug and one other

A good quality pipe in case

A pair of silver candlesticks and a table lighter

7 ivory and bone napkin rings



215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

A Trench art bullet button hook

A quantity of old bank notes

A small engraved ruby glass tankard

A silver plate wine funnel

A 1951 Festival of Britain coin

A Conway Stewart fountain pen

A Victorian ladies silver fob watch

A Victorian ladies silver fob watch

A Victorian ladies silver fob watch

The Big Ben' pocket watch

A Tag Heuer Monaco automatic
chronograph watch

2 pendants and a brooch

A dolphin brooch and a pendant

A silver Vinaigrette and a pendant

A Victorian mourning brooch and
one other

A brooch, Bracelet, earrings and a
fine chain

A silver sugar nip in the shape of a
wishbone, Birmingham 1929/30

A Continental silver scent bottle

An Oriental pendant

A 1920's car mascot of Nefertiti,

A Victorian seed pearl and amethyst
pendant

A coral brooch

A gold chain and a cross set with
diamonds

A 9ct gold ring set diamonds

A 9ct gold ring set diamonds

A gold ring set diamonds and rubies

A gold ring set amethyst

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

A gold ring set pale lilac and clear stones

A gold wrist chain

A gold cluster ring

A 9ct white gold ring set diamonds

A gold ring set peridot

An 'Elvis Presley' ring

A Victorian porcelain and composition
dolls and a Chinese figure

2 Victorian glass beakers and a small mug

A Chinese figure on a wood base

A brass carriage clock

A brass carriage clock by Bayard

A brass carriage clock

A Royal Doulton teapot 'Old Salt'

A Royal Doulton teapot 'Falstaff’

A Beswick 'Mr Pickwick' jug

A Royal Worcester figurine 'Only Me'

A Timpson's fine shoes centenary tray

A Royal Doulton figurine 'Veronica'

A Royal Worcester figurine 'The Queen's
80th Birthday'

A spelter stag

A Clarice Cliff dish

A Clarice Cliff sugar bowl

A Clarice Cliff harvest pattern jam pot

A Clarice Cliff harvest pattern lidded
pot, 7" diameter x 6.5" high including
lid

A large rare Clarice Cliff vase, 9" tall
(one bird has chip on wing)

A Period oak settle

A gilt framed mirror



269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

A small circular wall clock

An oak painted face Grandfather
clock, B Collinson, Kendal

A carved oak Grandfather clock,
Joshua Harley, Pennton

A mahogany piano stool with tapestry
top

A walnut side table

A Georgian inlaid wine cooler a/f but
all parts present

A British rail West Riding map

A Victorian mahogany corner cabinet

A mahogany splay foot chest of
drawers

A large Portrait of Queen Victoria

2 framed cigarette cards, Cries of
London and Actors

A cased model of 'Archibald Russell’
a 4 masted Barque

A mahogany cabinet

An old map of Yorkshire

A carved oak court cupboard

A figure table lamp

A gilt framed overmantel mirror

An oak court cupboard

A mahogany corner cabinet

A mahogany elbow chair

A marble pedestal

A set of 4 Edwardian chairs

An oak 2 drawer side table

An oak 3 drawer chest

A Victorian nursing chair

An Oriental folding chair

A mahogany framed 3 piece suite

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

A mahogany arm chair

An Edwardian 7 piece suite

A mahogany corner washstand

A carved oak court cupboard

An old clocking in clock

A carved oak lowboy

A Singer advertising poster

An oak framed tapestry

A mahogany wall clock

A mahogany chiffioniere

A pair of white marble columns

A bust of a woman

A Porcelain mirror

A large gilt framed mirror

A Victorian Credenza

A 20th century buelle Grandfather clock

A bronze bust of a woman

A stick stand and umbrella's etc

A marble top washstand

A Very old gilt framed map

A Victorian mahogany sideboard

A carved mantel clock

A mahogany wall clock

An oak framed Victorian print

A mahogany wall clock

An Oak Grandfather clock

A Hinks Coalbrookdale standard oil
lamp



323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

A mahogany hall stand

A Victorian mahogany tip top table

An American wall clock

A Child's chair, seat a/f

A mahogany plant stand

A mahogany fold over table

A mahogany pot cupboard

An oak inlaid Grandfather clock

An oak Grandmother clock

A large Crewel work throw

A piano stool

A stained pine side table

A gilded console table

A mahogany drum table

A mahogany drum library table

A pair of 4 drawer bedroom chests

A mahogany ladies chair

A Victorian mahogany commode chest.



