25

Cries of London and portraits

- 2 Rare mint sets of Players cigarette 1 cards, England and Australia cricketers An embroidered 1914-1919 Cold Stream Guards panel 4 Art glass birds and an art glass dolphin A pair of Continental porcelain spill vases a/f An enamel tea advertising sign A brass oil lamp with shade and chimney An album of old postcards, (Scenic, saucy, glamour etc) 16 pieces of crested china including Goss A novelty cruet set 10 A Limoges biscuit barrel A French brass mantel clock and pair 11 of brass candelabra (converted for electric) A gilt framed bevel edged mirror (90cm x 70cm) A good oak chiming mantel clock 13 on brass feet A hand painted lacquered letter rack 14 and one other 15 A Wedgwood footed bowl 2 H J Wood Indian tree hand painted jugs and a matching dish A gilt framed bevel edged over 17 mantel mirror (102cm x 80cm) 18 3 Nude porcelain figures 2 silver plated tureens and a silver 19 plated gravy boat 20 24 pieces of crested china, some a/f 21 3 coloured art glass spill vases 22 A Cranberry glass jug, beaker and wine glass 23 A brass oil lamp font with chimney 24 Taxidermy - mounted cow horns 2 Framed and glazed sets of cigarette cards,
- 26 A mahogany inlaid mantel clock A Victorian majolica strawberry dish 27 (missing handles) A Sotheby's catalogue 'The Barry Halper 28 collection of baseball memorabilia' 29 An art glass vase and dish 30 A large blue cut glass Bohemian vase, 43cm A pottery jug surmounted with a figure of 31 a woman 32 2 Victorian German porcelain dolls, a/f An unusual wooden Davy lamp 33 A bottle of 1977 Silver Jubilee Moet & 34 Chandon champagne A mixed lot including shaving mugs and 35 moustache cup A Victorian Paladian style mantel clock 36 37 An L M S Railway lamp 2 old autograph books and 2 old photo 38 albums 39 3 singing birds in a cage 40 2 leather cased binoculars and one other A Cranberry glass oil lamp shade a/f, a 41 cranberry glass chimney and jug A blue glass twin spill vase 42 An old child's wicker picnic basket 43 44 A nude metal figure A Coalport thatched cottage, a spill vase 45 and 3 figures A Regent de Luxe accordian 46 6 items of pewter, an arts and crafts c 47 andlesticks and a brass chamber stick 48 A good watercolour signed Ernest G Morley 49 An album of old postcards, (Mainly scenic) 50 A Doulton Lambeth lidded jug 51 A vintage telephone 11 LP records including 7 Beatles 52

53	A Louis Wain print	80	A Clarice Cliff 'Harvest' Bowl (restored) 10.5" diameter x 5" deep
54	A French ormolu and marble clock under glass dome	81	A Vintage teddy bear
55	A Blue Cut glass Bohemian vase, 27cm	82	A model Chinese ceremonial boat in glass case
56	A blue glass spill vase supported by metal eagle	83	A pair of framed mint sets of John Player cigarette cards, dogs
57	A brass tea caddy in the shape of a sarcophagus	84	A good quality double sided inlaid picture of Scrooge, signed
58	A pair of leather cased binoculars and vintage headphones	85	A Victorian lipped bowl and a chamber pot
59	An Ironstone footed bowl	86	A large collection of cigarette and tea cards in albums
60	3 plated pots and 2 gravy boats	87	A brass urn shaped oil lamp with shade
61	A Galvonometer marked Telegraph Works, Silverton, London	88	A large garden trough
62	A gilt framed mirror	89	A pair of cast iron bench ends
63	2 framed sets of Cigarette cards, celebrities	90	A garden bench surmounted by dolphins
64	A Twin figure table lamp	91	A Vintage Mercedes pedal car
65	A Victorian oak mantel clock	92	A Vintage Rolls Royce pedal car
66	A Collapsible top hat	93	A brass temple bell in carved wood stand
67	A 1950's straw filled dog nightdress case	94	A Victorian copper kettle and a brass jug
68	A Victorian oak framed print of a girl on a swing	95	A brass chamber candlestick
69	A Player's Airman tobacco advertising sign	96	8 glass paperweights including a Caithness
70	A mixed lot of inkwells, pen nibs etc.	97	2 AA badges and 3 Corgi models
71	Everyman His Own Mechanic and 2 other old books	98	A Vintage battery operated doll with pram
72	A Mahogany inlaid arts and crafts chair	99	3 copper military canisters stamped E R Bowman Ltd and one other
73	2 oak biscuit barrels and 2 china biscuit barrels	100	An old bottle of Dimple Scotch whisky
74	A vintage telephone	101	A Victorian family devotional Bible
75	A copper crumb scoop and a coconut shell pot	102	A pair of Crown Devon vases
76	A blue glass lidded goblet and one other	103	3 old weaving shuttles
77	An oak mantel clock	104	A Way of Life' written and autographed by Reg Kray
78	A Sylvac 'Elf' plant pot	105	An Early 1900's French parasol with jewelled handle
79	An inkswell, bookends and other desk related items	106	A Studio pottery vase

107	A large collection of cigarette cards in albums including military	134	A Victorian copper kettle.
108	An oil lamp with cranberry glass font and acid etched shade	135	A Victorian mahogany inlaid tray
109	6 old jugs including early Sunderland	136	An old Gladstone bag
110	A collection of stamps in special lighthouse page album	137	A silver plate epergne and other silver plate
111	A box of old photo's, stamps etc	138	A Buddha table lamp
112	3 lidded porcelain floral decorated bowls	139	A mantel clock
113	7 millifiori glass paperweights	140	A Victorian oil lamp with amber glass font
114	5 stamp stock books, world collection	141	A Copper kettle
115	An early carved oak wall cabinet	142	A large Alsation dog
116	A purple cloud glass bowl on stand (stand chipped) and a uranium glass comport on stand	143	A Large quantity of bangles
117	A hand painted English 'Delft' vase	144	A large bag of costume jewellery
118	A 'KSIA' Keswick School of Industrial art copper tray circa 1890/1910	145	A quantity of pendants
119	A large collection of silver plate dishes, jugs, baskets, tureens etc	146	A quantity of pearl necklaces
120	A Victorian lacquered Oriental style postcard album with postcards	147	A quantity of costume jewellery
121	A Victorian mahogany toilet mirror	148	A mixed lot including napkin rings
122	A Mamod Steam tractor	149	A mixed lot of jewellery and badges
123	A Victorian revolving piano stool	150	A quantity of pearl necklaces
124	A Victorian music box	151	A quantity of brooches
125	A set of 6 pewter measures	152	3 Renato jewelled watches (2 diamonds and 1 emeralds)
126	A pair of hand painted ruby glass vases	153	A quantity of old pipes
127	A collection of cigarette cards	154	4 ladies and a gents wrist watches
128	A Louis Wain print	155	A quantity of old tins
129	A Musical bird in cage	156	A signed Manchester United card believed from 1973/74 season with 10 signatures
130	A pair of wrought iron stands	157	A quantity of miscellaneous football programmes including 1970 FA cup replay
131	A framed oil on canvas country scene	158	A mixed lot of old coins etc
132	A lace Christening robe	159	A mixed lot of jewellery including silver
133	A mahogany inlaid mantel clock	160	A mixed lot of silver jewellery

161	A cased bone surgeon's saw and other instruments	188	An 1852 gold sovereign
162	3 double ended glass perfume bottles	189	A gold gate bracelet and 2 gold necklaces
163	A collection of old keys	190	A silver pendant
164	3 bracelets and other jewellery	191	A large pre war German milk token
165	A cased set of fish servers	192	3 16th century silver coins
166	A collection of souvenir spoons	193	A cased set of 12 silver gilt commemorative pendants
167	A collection of caddy spoons	194	A Victorian child's teapot
168	A mixed lot of jewellery	195	A silver snuff box
169	A quantity of talon and claws	196	A carved ivory cross on chain
170	A Grimwade's vase decorated with turkey's	197	An amber necklace
171	2 pearl necklaces	198	2 ladies wrist watches
172	A brass and cloissonne clock	199	A cluster ring
173	A Lehman friction bobsleigh and a tinplate lady bird	200	9 micro mosaic brooches
174	3 items of Limoge china and 3 Character jugs	201	A gold Rotary wrist watch
175	A Royal Doulton sporting character 'It's a Knockout'	202	A Lincoln imp letter opener and 4 skewers
176	A pair of vintage bookends and a light switch	203	An erotic figure group
177	A Lorna Bailey cat	204	A silver plated belt
178	A Lorna Bailey cat	205	2 glass and metal perfume bottles
179	A silver rimmed vase	206	A Victorian match striker
180	5 stamp albums and a quantity of loose stamps	207	A gold articulated rag doll pendant
181	A stock book of mint and used GB stamps	208	A silver plated sugar sifter
182	3 Kilarney glass clocks	209	A British rail sign and a brass number plate
183	A Vintage pewter French ocarina and an Advertising Simplex bottle jack paperwieght	210	A lighter in the shape of a dog
184	2 carved soapstone figures	211	A Royal Doulton character jug and one other
185	A small Wemys footed dish	212	A good quality pipe in case
186	A rare Ivory engineer's rule by I Routledge, Bolton	213	A pair of silver candlesticks and a table lighter
187	An 1866 gold sovereign	214	7 ivory and bone napkin rings

215	A Trench art bullet button hook	242	A gold ring set pale lilac and clear stones
216	A quantity of old bank notes	243	A gold wrist chain
217	A small engraved ruby glass tankard	244	A gold cluster ring
218	A silver plate wine funnel	245	A 9ct white gold ring set diamonds
219	A 1951 Festival of Britain coin	246	A gold ring set peridot
220	A Conway Stewart fountain pen	247	An 'Elvis Presley' ring
221	A Victorian ladies silver fob watch	248	A Victorian porcelain and composition dolls and a Chinese figure
222	A Victorian ladies silver fob watch	249	2 Victorian glass beakers and a small mug
223	A Victorian ladies silver fob watch	250	A Chinese figure on a wood base
224	The Big Ben' pocket watch	251	A brass carriage clock
225	A Tag Heuer Monaco automatic chronograph watch	252	A brass carriage clock by Bayard
226	2 pendants and a brooch	253	A brass carriage clock
227	A dolphin brooch and a pendant	254	A Royal Doulton teapot 'Old Salt'
228	A silver Vinaigrette and a pendant	255	A Royal Doulton teapot 'Falstaff'
229	A Victorian mourning brooch and one other	256	A Beswick 'Mr Pickwick' jug
230	A brooch, Bracelet, earrings and a fine chain	257	A Royal Worcester figurine 'Only Me'
231	A silver sugar nip in the shape of a wishbone, Birmingham 1929/30	258	A Timpson's fine shoes centenary tray
232	A Continental silver scent bottle	259	A Royal Doulton figurine 'Veronica'
233	An Oriental pendant	260	A Royal Worcester figurine 'The Queen's 80th Birthday'
234	A 1920's car mascot of Nefertiti,	261	A spelter stag
235	A Victorian seed pearl and amethyst pendant	262	A Clarice Cliff dish
236	A coral brooch	263	A Clarice Cliff sugar bowl
237	A gold chain and a cross set with diamonds	264	A Clarice Cliff harvest pattern jam pot
238	A 9ct gold ring set diamonds	265	A Clarice Cliff harvest pattern lidded pot, 7" diameter x 6.5" high including lid
239	A 9ct gold ring set diamonds	266	A large rare Clarice Cliff vase, 9" tall (one bird has chip on wing)
240	A gold ring set diamonds and rubies	267	A Period oak settle
241	A gold ring set amethyst	268	A gilt framed mirror

269	A small circular wall clock	296	A mahogany arm chair
270	An oak painted face Grandfather clock, B Collinson, Kendal	297	An Edwardian 7 piece suite
271	A carved oak Grandfather clock, Joshua Harley, Pennton	298	A mahogany corner washstand
272	A mahogany piano stool with tapestry top	299	A carved oak court cupboard
273	A walnut side table	300	An old clocking in clock
274	A Georgian inlaid wine cooler a/f but all parts present	301	A carved oak lowboy
275	A British rail West Riding map	302	A Singer advertising poster
276	A Victorian mahogany corner cabinet	303	An oak framed tapestry
277	A mahogany splay foot chest of drawers	304	A mahogany wall clock
278	A large Portrait of Queen Victoria	305	A mahogany chiffioniere
279	2 framed cigarette cards, Cries of London and Actors	306	A pair of white marble columns
280	A cased model of 'Archibald Russell' a 4 masted Barque	307	A bust of a woman
281	A mahogany cabinet	308	A Porcelain mirror
282	An old map of Yorkshire	309	A large gilt framed mirror
283	A carved oak court cupboard	310	A Victorian Credenza
284	A figure table lamp	311	A 20th century buelle Grandfather clock
285	A gilt framed overmantel mirror	312	A bronze bust of a woman
286	An oak court cupboard	313	A stick stand and umbrella's etc
287	A mahogany corner cabinet	314	A marble top washstand
288	A mahogany elbow chair	315	A Very old gilt framed map
289	A marble pedestal	316	A Victorian mahogany sideboard
290	A set of 4 Edwardian chairs	317	A carved mantel clock
291	An oak 2 drawer side table	318	A mahogany wall clock
292	An oak 3 drawer chest	319	An oak framed Victorian print
293	A Victorian nursing chair	320	A mahogany wall clock
294	An Oriental folding chair	321	An Oak Grandfather clock
295	A mahogany framed 3 piece suite	322	A Hinks Coalbrookdale standard oil lamp

- 323 A mahogany hall stand
- 324 A Victorian mahogany tip top table
- 325 An American wall clock
- 326 A Child's chair, seat a/f
- 327 A mahogany plant stand
- 328 A mahogany fold over table
- 329 A mahogany pot cupboard
- 330 An oak inlaid Grandfather clock
- 331 An oak Grandmother clock
- 332 A large Crewel work throw
- 333 A piano stool
- 334 A stained pine side table
- 335 A gilded console table
- 336 A mahogany drum table
- 337 A mahogany drum library table
- 338 A pair of 4 drawer bedroom chests
- 339 A mahogany ladies chair
- 340 A Victorian mahogany commode chest.